
OFFICE OF LITERACY K-3RD GRADE
SUMMER TRAINING

June 4-8, 2018; June 18-22, 2018; June 25-28, 2018 ; July 9-12, 2018 or July 16-17, 2018

Orton-Gillingham Training (June)
John Lewis Invictus Academy 

1890 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkwy, NW
Atlanta, GA 30318

Wilson Language FUNdations©
Campbell Building

21 Thirkield Ave, SW
Atlanta, GA 30315

Target Audience (Orton-Gillingham): This interactive and practical training is required for all newly hired or new to grade level K-1st teachers, all 2nd- 3rd

grade teachers, instructional paraprofessionals, and other select instructional support staff in Title-I schools. It will focus on the implementation of the 
Orton-Gillingham strategies and methods as a means of supporting balanced literacy instruction.

Teachers and coaches (if off contract) will receive $750 for engaging in the full 30 hours; paraprofessionals will receive $450 for their 18-hour
participation.

Target Audience (Fundations©): This training is required for all newly hired or new to grade level K-3rd grade teachers in Title-I schools.  The training will 
focus on planning  and implementing daily Tier 1 phonics instruction for students. The FUNdations© program addresses all five areas of reading: phonemic 
awareness, phonics, vocabulary, fluency, and comprehension. Teachers and coaches (if off contract) will receive $150 for engaging in the full day (8 hours) 
of training.

Date Session Course 
Number

Section Numbers Time

6/4-6/8 159053 82445, 82446, 82447, 
82448, 82449

8:00 am-
3:30 pm

6/18-
6/22

159054 82450, 82451 8:00 am-
3:30 pm

6/25-
6/28

159055 82455, 82456, 82457, 
82458, 82459

8:00 am-
4:30 pm

7/9-
7/12

159056 82460, 82461, 82462, 
82463

8:00 am-
4:30 pm

Orton-Gillingham Training
Date Session Course 

Number
Section Numbers Time

6/4 158968 K-82430, 1st- 82431 8:00 am-3:30 pm

6/18 158968 2nd-82432, 3rd-82433 8:00 am-3:30 pm

6/25 158968 K-82434, 1st-82435 8:00 am-3:30 pm

7/16 159050 2nd-82436, 3rd-82437 8:00 am-3:30 pm

7/17 159050 Instructional Coaches 
only 82438

8:00 am-3:30 pm

Wilson FUNdations© Training

Orton-Gillingham Training (July)
The Coan Building

1550 Hosea L. Williams Dr., NE
Atlanta, GA 30317


